Issue Number │001
March 2015
Announcement
   New Product
AH8500/1 & AH8502/3
Typical Application Circuit
Electrical Characteristics
AH8500/AH8501 AH8502/AH8503
Ordering Information
Device Packaging
(Note 1 and 2) Reel size or Bulk Tape width Quantity
AH8500-FDC-7 U-DFN2020-6 7” 8mm 3k
AH8501-FDC-7 U-DFN2020-6 7” 8mm 3k
AH8502-FDC-7 U-DFN2020-6 7” 8mm 3k
AH8503-FDC-7 U-DFN2020-6 7” 8mm 3k
AH8500/1
OUTPUT
GND
CIN